
Annexure 9

Operational Creditor(Other than workmen, employee, government dues)
Amount in Rs.

Date of 
Receipt

Amount
Amount 
of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered 
by 
Security 
Interest

Amount 
covered 
by 
guarante
e

Whether 
Related 
Party?

%voting 
share in 
SCC

1

The General 
Manager, city circle, 

MPMKVV Co 
Limited, Bhopal

7/17/2025 1,557,387.00     -            Unsecured -           -           No -           -           1,557,387.00     -           -           

Supporting document not 
relevant to the Corporate 

Debtor. Also claim 
received after due date as 

mentioned in Public 
Announcement dated 16th 

June 2025

2
Achalnath 

Vishwakarma
5/20/2024 58,384.00          -            Unsecured -           -           No -           -           58,384.00          -           -           

Claim collated from CIRP, 
not received in Liquidation 

process

3
Shree Lakshmi 

Aluminium
5/20/2024 738,937.00        -            Unsecured -           -           No -           -           738,937.00        -           -           

Claim collated from CIRP, 
not received in Liquidation 

process

4 Ravi Shankar 5/20/2024 28,156.00          -            Unsecured -           -           No -           -           28,156.00          -           -           
Claim collated from CIRP, 

not received in Liquidation 
process

Total 2,382,864.00     2,382,864.00     

Mayuri Daga
Liquidator of Chinar Retails and Infrastructure Private Limited 

Registration Number: IBBI/IPA-003/IPA-ICAI-N-00459/2024-2025/14467 
194, Om Shiv Colony, Lalghati, Bhopal-462030 (M.P.) Contact-9893640476 mayuridaga.ca@gmail.com

Amount of 
Claims rejected

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 

that may 
be set off

Amount 
of claims 

under 
verificatio

n 

Remarks Sr No
Name of 

Stakeholders

Details of Claims received Details of Claim admitted
Amount 

of 
Continge
nt Claims


		2025-08-07T17:04:19+0530
	MAYURI DAGA




